PENTAIR - LIGHTING PARTS -AQUALUMINATOR
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-619551 1 LENS PLAS CVR PACK 22.99
PTS-79123401 1 LENS LUXURY BLUE 9.99
PTS-69100000 2 BULB RPLCMNT ASY AQLMTR 110.99
PTS-619494 2 BULB ASY RPLC QUASAR500 121.99
PTS-79116900 3 ORING 2-320 BUNA N 70SH 7.99
PTS-79102800 4 FLOW DIR 53.99
PTS-79118300 5 FLANGE THD WALL 37.99
PTS-79126900 6 BDY FTG CONV AQLMNTR 96.99
PTS-79116600 7 NUT BULB ASY 22.99
PTS-79116800 8 GASKET AQLMNTR 17.99
PTS-83000000 9 XFMR ASY AQLMNTR JBOX 332.99
PTS-79103502 9 XFMR ASY AQLMNTR CSA 408.99
PTS-619552 10 JBOX AQLMNTR ASY 44.99
PTS-79401000 11 GASKET JBOX AQLMNTR 9.99
PTS-79110700 11 SPACER MOUNT AQLMNTR 10.99
PENTAIR - LIGHTING PARTS - AMERQUARTZ
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-79212165 1 RNG FACE LG PLAS GRY 14.99
PTS-79212111 2 RNG FACE LG PLAS BLK 14.99
PTS-79104800Z 3 PILOT SCREW W/GUM WASHER 5.99
PTS-619355Z 4 PILOT SCREW SS W/WASHER 5.99
PTS-79110600 5 RNG FACE ASY SS AM 132.99
PTS-79111000 6 WIRE CLAMP AM SAM AMQTZ 79.99
PTS-79100100 7 LENS AM CLEAR 40.99
PTS-79100200 8 LENS AM MED BLUE 113.99
PTS-79131000 9 BULB AMQ 300W 120V T3 R7S HALOGEN 28.99
PTS-79131400 9 BULB AMQ 50W 12V T3 GY 6-35 24.99
PENTAIR - LIGHTING PARTS - AMERLITE
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-79212165 2 RNG FACE LG PLAS GRY 14.99
PTS-79212111 2 RNG FACE LG PLAS BLK 14.99
PTS-79104800Z 3 PILOT SCREW W/GUM WASHER 5.99
PTS-619355Z 3 PILOT SCREW SS W/WASHER 5.99
PTS-79110600 4 RNG FACE ASY SS AM 132.99
PTS-79111000 5 WIRE CLAMP AM SAM AMQTZ 79.99
PTS-79100100 6 LENS AM CLEAR 40.99
PTS-79100200 6 LENS AM MED BLUE 113.99
PTS-79101600Z 7 KIT LENS GASKET AMERLT 39.99
PTS-79101800 8 BULB AM 100W 12V R30 80.99
PTS-79101900 8 BULB AM 300W 12V 104.99
PTS-79102100 8 BULB AM 500W 120V 106.99
PTS-79107600 8 BULB AM 300W 120V MED BASE 107.99
PTS-79102200 8 BULB AM 400W 120V 76.99
PENTAIR - LIGHTING PARTS - GLOBRITE WHITE AND
COLOUR LED LIGHTS
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-620054 1 GLOBRITE VNYL RPLCMNT 46.99
PTS-620055 2 GLOBRITE FBRGLS RPLCMNT 30.99
PTS-620056 3 RING COLOR GLOBRT RPLC 46.99
PTS-620057 4 ORING GLOBRT RPLCMNT 38.99
PTS-620058 5 NUT GLOBRT RPLCMNT 46.99